Page 1 of 29
Head Office
Add.      7 Magles El-Shaab, Down Town, Cairo, Egypt.
Phone +20-2795-0487
Fax +20-2792-2755
Email faik@faik.com
Web site www.faik.com
Contents

Email faik@faik.com
Web site www.faik.com
4. How to Order.
1-Diameter Millimeter
Acc. To Your  choice from table
PP. 2
Inch
Acc. To Your choice
from table PP. 3
2- General Shape
J
L
C
I
3- Std. References ISO
I
DIN
D
ANSI
A
4- Material 4995
I
St 37/2
S
St 52
T
ASTM/A307-C
C
A36
A
5- Thread Metric
(ISO 261)
M
British
(ANSI 18.1.1 or ISO 263)
W
Note: Beginning point of the thread of all/types of anchor bolt is acc.
 To (DIN 78k) or (ISO 225).
6-Total Length Acc. to Egy.
Std.(L=40φ)
D
Acc. to AN SI(L=25φ)
A
Special Customer
Order
S
7- Finishing Grade Zinc
Electroplating
Z
HDG
H
Without
W
Page 27 of 29
Head Office
Add.      7 Magles El-Shaab, Down Town, Cairo, Egypt.
Phone +20-2795-0487
Fax +20-2792-2755
Email faik@faik.com
Web site www.faik.com
8.1-Number of heavy nuts 0 1 2 4
Note: Nut Will be Acc. To ISO 4034. or ANSI 18.2.2
8.2-Number of Normal Nuts 0 1 2 4
Note: Nut Will be Acc. To ISO 4033. or ANSI 18.2.1
9-Number of washer 0 1 2
Note: Washer will be acc. to ISO 7093 (φ0= 3d).
10-Strength Category Strength category -(material) 3.6 acc. to:
ISO 898; DIN 267; or ASTM 194
Note : Other Strength category or materials by agreement